
Filosofie en psychologie.
Aanwinsten van UA — Periode
2022/07

'''Filosofie'''
Psychomusicology and other ancient musicological
writings / Andrew Barker ; [edit.] Francesco Buè ;
[inl.] Eleonora Rocconi. — Leuven : Peeters, 2022. — x,
543 p. — (Aristote : traductions et études ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.2 N–ARIS–BARK 2022

Ordonner la diversité du vivant dans le Kitāb al-Hayawān
d'al-Ğāḥiz (776–868) : zoologie et connaissance du vivant
dans les sciences arabes médiévales / Meyssa Ben
Saâd. — Bruxelles : Éditions Safran, 2022. — 299 p. —
(Collection cultures et langues orientales ; 4)

UA–CST: T&L 009 G–BENS 2022

Bureaucratie is een inktvis / René Ten Bos. —
Amsterdam : Boom, 2018. — 190 p.

UA–CST: FILO 130.1 G–BOS 2018

Anarchafeminism / Chiara Bottici. — London :
Bloomsbury Academic, 2022. — xiv, 343 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.728 G–BOTT 2022

Dream lovers : the gamification of relationships / Alfie
Bown. — London : Pluto Press, 2022. — 151 p. —
(Digital barricades : interventions in digital culture and
politics ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–BOWN 2022

De topografie van de domheid : de encyclopedie van de
domheid / Matthijs van Boxsel. — Amsterdam : Em.
Querido's Uitgeverij BV, 2021. — 330 p. : ill.

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281864930
UA–CST: FILO 130 G–BOXS 2021

Das narrative Gehirn : was unsere Neuronen erzählen /
Fritz Breithaupt. — Berlin : Suhrkamp, 2022. — 367 p. :
ill.

UA–CST: T&L 800.15 G–BREI 2022

Is AI good for the planet? / Benedetta Brevini. —
Cambridge : Polity, 2022. — vii, 128 p. — (Digital
futures series ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: PSW 172 G–BREV 2022

The unification of the arts : a framework for
understanding what the arts share and why / Steven
Brown. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2022. —
xii, 388 p.

UA–CST: FILO 18 G–BROW 2022

Care ethics in the age of precarity / [edit.] Maurice
Hamington ; [edit.] Michael Flower. — Minneapolis,
Minn. : University of Minnesota Press, 2021. — xi, 314
p.

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–HAMI 2021

Genealogies of political modernity / Antonio Cerella. —
London : Bloomsbury Academic, 2021. — x, 260 p. —
(Political theologies ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.72 G–CERE 2021

The case for rage : why anger is essential to anti-racist
struggle / Myisha Cherry. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford
University Press, 2021. — xv, 203 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–CHER 2021

Consequences of capitalism : manufacturing discontent
and resistance / Noam Chomsky ; Marv Waterstone. —
Chicago, Ill. : Haymarket Books, 2021. — xiii, 388 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–CHOM 2021

Discriminating data : correlation, neighborhoods, and the
new politics of recognition / Wendy Hui Kyong Chun ;
[ill.] Alex Barnett. — Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press,
2021. — xi, 327 p. : ill.

UA–CST: PSW 172 G–CHUN 2021

The aesthetic value of the world / Tom Cochrane. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xiv, 219 p.

UA–CST: FILO 18 G–COCH 2021

The democracy reader : from classical to contemporary
philosophy / [edit.] Steven M. Cahn ; [edit.] Andrew T.
Forcehimes ; [edit.] Robert B. Talisse. — Lanham, Md :
Rowman & Littlefield, 2021. — xvi, 449 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.720 G–CAHN 2021

The evolution of consciousness : representing the present
moment / Paula Droege. — London : Bloomsbury
Academic, 2022. — xiii, 236 p.

UA–CST: FILO 148.2 G–DROE 2022

Reset : over identiteit, gemeenschap en democratie / Mark
Elchardus. — Aalter : Ertsberg, 2022. — 606 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–ELCH 2022

Euthanasie : een ander verhaal: ervaringen en reflecties
van zorgverleners / [edit.] Timothy Devos. —
Kalmthout : Pelckmans, 2021. — 263 p.

UA–CDE: BMED 174 G–DEVO 2021

Arguing from cognitive science of religion : is religious
belief debunked? / Hans van Eyghen. — London :
Bloomsbury Academic, 2021. — 198 p.

UA–CST: FILO 20 G–EYGH 2021

An essay for Ezra : racial terror in America / Grant
Farred. — Minneapolis, Minn. : University of Minnesota
Press, 2021. — 190 p. — (Thinking theory ; 2021: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–FARR 2021

Feminism and the power of love : interdisciplinary
interventions / [edit.] Adriana García-Andrade ;
[edit.] Lena Gunnarsson ; [edit.] Anna G. Jónasdóttir. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. —1

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281864930


xii, 194 p. — (Routledge advances in feminist studies
and intersectionality ; 23)

UA–CST: FILO 148.1 G–GARC 2019

The public perspective : public justification and the ethics
of belief / Maria Paola Ferretti. — London : Rowman &
Littlefield International, 2019. — vii, 187 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.721 G–FERR 2019

Iris Murdoch and the others : a writer in dialogue with
theology / Paul S. Fiddes. — London : T&T Clark,
2022. — x, 220 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 N–MURD–FIDD 2022

Finding common ground : consensus in research ethics
across the social sciences / [edit.] Ron Iphofen. —
Bingley : Emerald Publishing, 2017. — lx, 240 p. —
(Advances in research ethics and integrity ; 1)

UA–CST: PSW 301.08 G–IPHO 2017

Language, madness, and desire : on literature / Michel
Foucault ; [edit.] Philippe Artières ; [edit.] Jean-François
Bert ; [edit.] Mathieu Potte-Bonneville ; [edit.] Judith
Revel. — Minneapolis, Minn. : University of Minnesota
Press, 2015. — xvii, 157

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 P–FOUC 2015

Speaking the truth about oneself : lectures at Victoria
University, Toronto, 1982 / Michel Foucault ;
[edit.] Henri-Paul Fruchaud ; [edit.] Daniele Lorenzini ;
[edit.] Daniel Louis Wyche. — Chicago, Ill. : The
University of Chicago Press, 2021. — xxvii, 272 p. —
(The Chicago Foucault Project ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 P–FOUC 2021

The open society and its complexities / Gerald Gaus. —
New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xi,
287 p. — (Philosophy, politics, and economics ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–GAUS 2021

The formation of post-classical philosophy in Islam /
Frank Griffel. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University
Press, 2021. — ix, 651 p. : ill.

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–GRIF 2021

Color in Cusanus / Jeffrey F. Hamburger. — Stuttgart :
Hiersemann Verlag, 2021. — 199 p. : ill.

UA–RG: RG 2158 E 27

Last best gifts : altruism and the market for human blood
and organs / Kieran Healy. — Chicago, Ill. : University of
Chicago Press, 2006. — xiii, 193 p.

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–HEAL 2006

In lichtjaren heeft niemand haast : een zoektocht naar
meer ruimte in ons leven / Marjolijn van Heemstra. —
Amsterdam : De Correspondent, 2021. — 178 p.

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1253467762
UA–CST: FILO 113 G–HEEM 2021

The moral habitat / Barbara Herman. — Oxford :
Oxford University Press, 2021. — xii, 249 p.

UA–CST: FILO 19.7 N–KANT–HERM 2021

Wittgenstein and the life we live with language / Lars
Hertzberg. — London : Anthem Press, 2022. — 239
p. — (Anthem studies in Wittgenstein ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 N–WITT–HERT 2022

Islam et libertés religieuses : le combat des valeurs? /
Chihab Mohammed Himeur ; [inl.] Bertrand
Mathieu. — Bruxelles : Bruylant, 2022. — 232 p. —
(Droit et religion ; 12)

https://www.stradalex.com/nl/sl\ensuremath{_}{}mono/
toc/ISLIREL
UA–CST: SR 340.1 G–HIME 2022
UA: UA

Walter Benjamin and the post-Kantian tradition / Phillip
Homburg. — London : Rowman & Littlefield
International, 2018. — xiii, 155 p. — (Founding critical
theory ; 2018: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 N–BENJ–HOMB 2018

Genesis and validity : the theory and practice of
intellectual history / Martin Jay. — Philadelphia, Pa :
University of Pennsylvania Press, 2022. — viii, 300 p. —
(Intellectual history of the modern age ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 165 G–JAY 2022

Black nihilism and antiblack racism / Devon R. Johnson ;
[inl.] Lewis R. Gordon. — Lanham, Md : Rowman &
Littlefield, 2021. — xiv, 207 p. — (Living existentialism ;
2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–JOHN 2021

Shariah and the halal industry / Mohammad Hashim
Kamali. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2021. — viii, 341 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–KAMA 2021

Healthcare law and ethics and the challenges of public
policy making : selected essays / Ian Kennedy. —
Oxford : Hart, 2021. — xii, 353 p.

UA–CST: RECH 351.85 L–GB–KENN 2021

The philosophy of protest : fighting for justice without
going to war / Jennifer Kling ; Megan Mitchell. —
Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield, 2022. — xvi, 165 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.727 G–KLIN 2022

Levinas studies : an annual review. — Pittsburgh, Pa :
2005

UA–CST: T&L 80 E–LEVI
1(2005)–

Waarom verloopt het samenleven soms zo moeizaam?
Essays over ik, jij, wij en zij / François Levrau. —
Antwerpen : Gompel&Svacina, 2021. — 357 p. —
(Reeks : filosofiegewijs ; 11)2

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1253467762
https://www.stradalex.com/nl/sl\ensuremath {_}{}mono/toc/ISLIREL
https://www.stradalex.com/nl/sl\ensuremath {_}{}mono/toc/ISLIREL


UA–CST: PSW 301.151 G–LEVR 2021

The women are up to something : how Elizabeth
Anscombe, Philippa Foot, Mary Midgley, and Iris Murdoch
revolutionized ethics / Benjamin J.B. Lipscomb. — New
York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2022. — xxx, 326 p.
: ill.

UA–HB: CST–FIL–SCHAK
UA–CST: FILO 17.1 G–LIPS 2022

Pragmatist ethics : a problem-based approach to what
matters / James Jakób Liszka. — Albany, N.Y. : SUNY
Press, 2021. — xi, 192 p. — (SUNY series in American
philosophy and cultural thought ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–LISZ 2021

The good kill : just war and moral injury / Marc
LiVecche. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2021. — xvii, 235 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17.1 G–LIVE 2021

Michael Maestlin's manuscript treatise on the comet of
1618 : an edition and translation of manuscript WLB
Stuttgart, cod. math. 4° 15b, nr. 8 / Michael Maestlin ;
[edit.] Miguel Á. Granada ; [edit.] Patrick J. Boner. —
Leiden : Brill, 2022. — X, 216 p. — (Medieval and early
modern philosophy and science ; 33)

UA–CST: T&L 002 G–GRAN 2022

Side affects : on being trans and feeling bad / Hil
Malatino. — Minneapolis, Minn. : University of
Minnesota Press, 2022. — 240 p.

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–MALA 2022

The journalist and the murderer / Janet Malcolm. — New
York, N.Y. : Alfred A. Knopf, 1990. — 161 p.

UA–CST: FILO 179 G–MALC 90

Saying peace : Levinas, Eurocentrism, solidarity / Jack
Marsh. — Albany, N.Y. : SUNY Press, 2021. — xvi, 370
p. — (SUNY series in theology and continental
thought ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 N–LEVI–MARS 2021

The explanation of social action / John Levi Martin. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xxv, 396 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.72 G–MART 2021

Information and experimental knowledge / James
Mattingly. — Chicago, Ill. : The University of Chicago
Press, 2021. — 364 p.

UA–CST: FILO 165 G–MATT 2021

The society of the selfie : social media and the crisis of
liberal democracy / Jeremiah Morelock ; Felipe Ziotti
Narita. — London : University of Westminster Press,
2021. — 179 p. — (Critical, digital and social media
studies ; 59)

UA–CST: FILO 141.725 G–MORE 2021

Seven ethics against capitalism : towards a planetary
commons / Oli Mould. — Cambridge : Polity, 2021. — ix,
219 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–MOUL 2021

Soigner l'humain : péchés et remèdes chez Montaigne et
Descartes / Jil Muller. — Paris : Classiques Garnier,
2022. — 501 p. — (Essais philosophiques sur
Montaigne et son temps ; 10)

UA–CST: T&L 840 N–MONT–MULL 2022

Neuroscience, autonomy, and individual rights /
[edit.] Marc Jonathan Blitz ; [edit.] Jan Christoph
Bublitz. — Cham : Palgrave Macmillan, 2021. — xxix,
317 p. — (The law and ethics of freedom of thought ; 1)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-84494-3
UA–CST: RECH 342.7 G–BLIT 2021

Nietzsche and Epicurus : nature, health and ethics /
[edit.] Vinod Acharya ; [edit.] Ryan J. Johnson. —
London : Bloomsbury Academic, 2021. — xi, 247 p.

UA–CST: FILO 19 G–ARCH 2021

The Oxford handbook of humanism / [edit.] Anthony B.
Pinn. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2021. — xxviii, 796 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–PINN 2021

The Oxford handbook of the epistemology of theology /
[edit.] William J. Abraham ; [edit.] Frederick D.
Aquino. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2021. —
xvii, 627 p.

UA–CST: FILO 21 G–ABRA 2021

Nietzsche on conflict, struggle and war / James S.
Pearson. — Cambridge : Cambridge University Press,
2022. — xvi, 295 p. — (Modern European philosophy ;
2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 N–NIET–PEAR 2022

Philosophy of love in the past, present, and future /
[edit.] André Grahle ; [edit.] Natasha McKeever ;
[edit.] Joe Saunders. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2022. — vi, 268 p. — (Routledge
studies in contemporary philosophy ; 2022: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 148.7 G–GRAH 2022

Political philosophy in a pandemic : routes to a more just
future / [edit.] Fay Niker ; [edit.] Aveek Bhattacharya ;
[inl.] Onora O'Neill. — London : Bloomsbury Academic,
2021. — xvi, 276 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–NIKE 2021

Politics of disinformation : the influence of fake news on
the public sphere / [edit.] Guillermo López-García ;
[edit.] Dolors Palau-Sampio ; [edit.] Bella Palomo ;
[edit.] Eva Campos-Domínguez ; [edit.] Pere Masip. —
Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley Blackwell, 2021. — viii, 216 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–LOPE 2021
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https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-84494-3


Protecting the mind : challenges in law, neuroprotection,
and neurorights / [edit.] Pablo López-Silva ; [edit.] Luca
Valera. — Cham : Springer, 2022. — ix, 177 p. — (Ethics
of science and technology assessment ; 49)

UA–CST: SR 340.1 G–LOPE 2022

Speculation : a cultural history from Aristotle to AI / Gayle
Rogers. — New York, N.Y. : Columbia University Press,
2021. — 257 p.

UA–CST: GES 93 H 73 ROGE 2021

The value gap / Toni Rønnow-Rasmussen. — Oxford :
Oxford University Press, 2022. — xxii, 215 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–RONN 2022

The Routledge handbook of vegan studies / [edit.] Laura
Wright. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group,
2021. — xvi, 427 p. — (Routledge international
handbooks ; 2021: 19)

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–WRIG 2021

The Routledge international handbook of Simmel studies /
[edit.] Gregor Fitzi. — London : Routledge, Taylor &
Francis Group, 2021. — xiii, 406 p. — (Routledge
international handbooks ; 2021: 20)

UA–CST: PSW 301.19 N–SIMM–FITZ 2021

Cut-and-paste genetics : a CRISPR revolution / Sahotra
Sarkar. — Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield, 2021. —
xvii, 205 p.

UA–CST: FILO 167.21 G–SARK 2021

The self : a history / [edit.] Patricia Kitcher. — New York,
N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xiii, 392 p. —
(Oxford philosophical concepts ; 2021: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 148.3 G–KITC 2021

Sex robots : social impact and the future of human
relations / [edit.] Ruiping Fan ; [edit.] Mark J. Cherry. —
Cham : Springer, 2021. — ix, 204 p. — (Philosophical
studies in contemporary culture ; 28)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-82280-4
UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–FAN 2021

Teaching ethics : instructional models, methods, and
modalities for university studies / [edit.] Daniel E.
Wueste. — Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield,
2021. — xiv, 190 p. — (Teaching ethics across the
American educational experience ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–WUES 2021

The psycho-cultural underpinnings of everyday fascism :
dialogue as resistance / Marcia Tiburi. — London :
Bloomsbury Academic, 2022. — xvi, 196 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.71 G–TIBU 2022

Unsettling Eurocentrism in the westernized university /
[edit.] Julie Cupples ; [edit.] Ramón Grosfoguel. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. —
xi, 284 p. — (Routledge research in new
postcolonialisms ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: DEV 37 G–CUPP 2019

Het goede leven & de vrije markt : een cultuurfilosofische
analyse / Ad Verbrugge ; Govert Buijs ; Jelle van
Baardewijk. — Rotterdam : Lemniscaat, 2019. — 452 p.
: ill. — Titel varieert: Het goede leven en de vrije markt
: een cultuurfilosofische analyse

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1194496504
UA–CST: FILO 130.1 G–VERB 2019

Een nieuwe kijk op integriteit : over hoe integriteitsbeleid
de overheid maakt (of kraakt) / Roel Verhaert. —
Brugge : Vanden Broele, 2021. — 210 p. : ill. — (Lokaal
management beleid ; 2021: 2)

UA–CST: PSW 35 G–VERH 2021

Regret : a study in ancient moral psychology / James
Warren. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2022. —
194 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–WARR 2022

What is freedom? Conversations with historians,
philosophers, and activists / [edit.] Toby Buckle. — New
York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2021. — ix, 213 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.722 G–BUCK 2021

What values, whose values / [edit.] Heleen Touquet ;
[inl.] Steven Van Hecke. — Brussels : Academic and
Scientific Publishers nv, 2020. — 82 p. — ((Talking
about) European values & belonging ; 1)

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281808277
UA–CST: PSW 301.173 L–EUR–TOUQ 2020

The philosophy of philosophy / Timothy Williamson. —
Second edition. — Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley Blackwell,
2022. — xxxvii, 642 p. — (The Blackwell/Brown lectures
in philosophy ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 10 G–WILL 2022

XTC : een biografie / Philippus Zandstra ; Wietse
Pottjewijd. — Amsterdam : Querido Fosfor, 2021. —
303 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 59093

Der Mensch in dieser Welt / Hans Zehrer. — Hamburg :
Rowohlt, 1948. — 656 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 59126

Blinded by curiosity : the collector-dealer Hadriaan
Beverland (1650–1716) and his radical approach to the
printed image / Joyce Zelen. — Leiden : Primavera Pers,
2022. — 272 p. : ill.

UA–CST: ONTW 76 G–ZELE 2022

'''Politieke en sociale filosofie'''
Bureaucratie is een inktvis / René Ten Bos. —
Amsterdam : Boom, 2018. — 190 p.

UA–CST: FILO 130.1 G–BOS 2018
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https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-82280-4
https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1194496504
https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281808277


Anarchafeminism / Chiara Bottici. — London :
Bloomsbury Academic, 2022. — xiv, 343 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.728 G–BOTT 2022

Care ethics in the age of precarity / [edit.] Maurice
Hamington ; [edit.] Michael Flower. — Minneapolis,
Minn. : University of Minnesota Press, 2021. — xi, 314
p.

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–HAMI 2021

Genealogies of political modernity / Antonio Cerella. —
London : Bloomsbury Academic, 2021. — x, 260 p. —
(Political theologies ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.72 G–CERE 2021

The case for rage : why anger is essential to anti-racist
struggle / Myisha Cherry. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford
University Press, 2021. — xv, 203 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–CHER 2021

Consequences of capitalism : manufacturing discontent
and resistance / Noam Chomsky ; Marv Waterstone. —
Chicago, Ill. : Haymarket Books, 2021. — xiii, 388 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–CHOM 2021

The democracy reader : from classical to contemporary
philosophy / [edit.] Steven M. Cahn ; [edit.] Andrew T.
Forcehimes ; [edit.] Robert B. Talisse. — Lanham, Md :
Rowman & Littlefield, 2021. — xvi, 449 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.720 G–CAHN 2021

The evolution of consciousness : representing the present
moment / Paula Droege. — London : Bloomsbury
Academic, 2022. — xiii, 236 p.

UA–CST: FILO 148.2 G–DROE 2022

Reset : over identiteit, gemeenschap en democratie / Mark
Elchardus. — Aalter : Ertsberg, 2022. — 606 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–ELCH 2022

An essay for Ezra : racial terror in America / Grant
Farred. — Minneapolis, Minn. : University of Minnesota
Press, 2021. — 190 p. — (Thinking theory ; 2021: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–FARR 2021

Feminism and the power of love : interdisciplinary
interventions / [edit.] Adriana García-Andrade ;
[edit.] Lena Gunnarsson ; [edit.] Anna G. Jónasdóttir. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. —
xii, 194 p. — (Routledge advances in feminist studies
and intersectionality ; 23)

UA–CST: FILO 148.1 G–GARC 2019

The public perspective : public justification and the ethics
of belief / Maria Paola Ferretti. — London : Rowman &
Littlefield International, 2019. — vii, 187 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.721 G–FERR 2019

Speaking the truth about oneself : lectures at Victoria
University, Toronto, 1982 / Michel Foucault ;
[edit.] Henri-Paul Fruchaud ; [edit.] Daniele Lorenzini ;
[edit.] Daniel Louis Wyche. — Chicago, Ill. : The
University of Chicago Press, 2021. — xxvii, 272 p. —
(The Chicago Foucault Project ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 P–FOUC 2021

The open society and its complexities / Gerald Gaus. —
New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xi,
287 p. — (Philosophy, politics, and economics ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–GAUS 2021

Last best gifts : altruism and the market for human blood
and organs / Kieran Healy. — Chicago, Ill. : University of
Chicago Press, 2006. — xiii, 193 p.

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–HEAL 2006

In lichtjaren heeft niemand haast : een zoektocht naar
meer ruimte in ons leven / Marjolijn van Heemstra. —
Amsterdam : De Correspondent, 2021. — 178 p.

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1253467762
UA–CST: FILO 113 G–HEEM 2021

The moral habitat / Barbara Herman. — Oxford :
Oxford University Press, 2021. — xii, 249 p.

UA–CST: FILO 19.7 N–KANT–HERM 2021

Walter Benjamin and the post-Kantian tradition / Phillip
Homburg. — London : Rowman & Littlefield
International, 2018. — xiii, 155 p. — (Founding critical
theory ; 2018: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 N–BENJ–HOMB 2018

Black nihilism and antiblack racism / Devon R. Johnson ;
[inl.] Lewis R. Gordon. — Lanham, Md : Rowman &
Littlefield, 2021. — xiv, 207 p. — (Living existentialism ;
2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–JOHN 2021

The philosophy of protest : fighting for justice without
going to war / Jennifer Kling ; Megan Mitchell. —
Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield, 2022. — xvi, 165 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.727 G–KLIN 2022

The explanation of social action / John Levi Martin. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xxv, 396 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.72 G–MART 2021

The society of the selfie : social media and the crisis of
liberal democracy / Jeremiah Morelock ; Felipe Ziotti
Narita. — London : University of Westminster Press,
2021. — 179 p. — (Critical, digital and social media
studies ; 59)

UA–CST: FILO 141.725 G–MORE 2021

Seven ethics against capitalism : towards a planetary
commons / Oli Mould. — Cambridge : Polity, 2021. — ix,
219 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–MOUL 20215

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1253467762


The Oxford handbook of humanism / [edit.] Anthony B.
Pinn. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2021. — xxviii, 796 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–PINN 2021

Nietzsche on conflict, struggle and war / James S.
Pearson. — Cambridge : Cambridge University Press,
2022. — xvi, 295 p. — (Modern European philosophy ;
2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 N–NIET–PEAR 2022

Philosophy of love in the past, present, and future /
[edit.] André Grahle ; [edit.] Natasha McKeever ;
[edit.] Joe Saunders. — New York, N.Y. : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2022. — vi, 268 p. — (Routledge
studies in contemporary philosophy ; 2022: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 148.7 G–GRAH 2022

Political philosophy in a pandemic : routes to a more just
future / [edit.] Fay Niker ; [edit.] Aveek Bhattacharya ;
[inl.] Onora O'Neill. — London : Bloomsbury Academic,
2021. — xvi, 276 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–NIKE 2021

Politics of disinformation : the influence of fake news on
the public sphere / [edit.] Guillermo López-García ;
[edit.] Dolors Palau-Sampio ; [edit.] Bella Palomo ;
[edit.] Eva Campos-Domínguez ; [edit.] Pere Masip. —
Hoboken, N.J. : Wiley Blackwell, 2021. — viii, 216 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–LOPE 2021

The self : a history / [edit.] Patricia Kitcher. — New York,
N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xiii, 392 p. —
(Oxford philosophical concepts ; 2021: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 148.3 G–KITC 2021

The psycho-cultural underpinnings of everyday fascism :
dialogue as resistance / Marcia Tiburi. — London :
Bloomsbury Academic, 2022. — xvi, 196 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.71 G–TIBU 2022

What is freedom? Conversations with historians,
philosophers, and activists / [edit.] Toby Buckle. — New
York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2021. — ix, 213 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.722 G–BUCK 2021

What values, whose values / [edit.] Heleen Touquet ;
[inl.] Steven Van Hecke. — Brussels : Academic and
Scientific Publishers nv, 2020. — 82 p. — ((Talking
about) European values & belonging ; 1)

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281808277
UA–CST: PSW 301.173 L–EUR–TOUQ 2020

Der Mensch in dieser Welt / Hans Zehrer. — Hamburg :
Rowohlt, 1948. — 656 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 59126

'''Psychologie'''
Dream lovers : the gamification of relationships / Alfie
Bown. — London : Pluto Press, 2022. — 151 p. —
(Digital barricades : interventions in digital culture and
politics ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–BOWN 2022

De topografie van de domheid : de encyclopedie van de
domheid / Matthijs van Boxsel. — Amsterdam : Em.
Querido's Uitgeverij BV, 2021. — 330 p. : ill.

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281864930
UA–CST: FILO 130 G–BOXS 2021

An integrative guide to consumer neuroscience / Sven
Braeutigam ; Peter Kenning. — Oxford : Oxford
University Press, 2022. — xii, 276 p.

UA–CST: TEW 658.81 G–BRAE 2021

Das narrative Gehirn : was unsere Neuronen erzählen /
Fritz Breithaupt. — Berlin : Suhrkamp, 2022. — 367 p. :
ill.

UA–CST: T&L 800.15 G–BREI 2022

Is AI good for the planet? / Benedetta Brevini. —
Cambridge : Polity, 2022. — vii, 128 p. — (Digital
futures series ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: PSW 172 G–BREV 2022

The case for rage : why anger is essential to anti-racist
struggle / Myisha Cherry. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford
University Press, 2021. — xv, 203 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.726 G–CHER 2021

Het gekaapte brein : verslavingsgedrag beter begrijpen /
Paul Van Deun. — Kalmthout : Pelckmans, 2022. — 197
p.

UA–CDE: BMED 616.89 G–DEUN 2022

The evolution of consciousness : representing the present
moment / Paula Droege. — London : Bloomsbury
Academic, 2022. — xiii, 236 p.

UA–CST: FILO 148.2 G–DROE 2022

Shariah and the halal industry / Mohammad Hashim
Kamali. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2021. — viii, 341 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–KAMA 2021

Eervol jong moederschap : een studie naar de leefwereld
van adolescente moeders / Sabrina Keinemans. — Delft :
Eburon, 2010. — 365 p.

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–KEIN 2010

Waarom verloopt het samenleven soms zo moeizaam?
Essays over ik, jij, wij en zij / François Levrau. —
Antwerpen : Gompel&Svacina, 2021. — 357 p. —
(Reeks : filosofiegewijs ; 11)

UA–CST: PSW 301.151 G–LEVR 20216

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281808277
https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281864930


Side affects : on being trans and feeling bad / Hil
Malatino. — Minneapolis, Minn. : University of
Minnesota Press, 2022. — 240 p.

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–MALA 2022

The Oxford handbook of meditation / [edit.] Miguel
Farias ; [edit.] David Brazier ; [edit.] Mansur Lalljee. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xxii, 1015 p.

UA–CST: FILO 159.95 G–FARI 2021

Psychosyntax : the nature of grammar and its place in the
mind / David Pereplyotchik. — Cham : Springer,
2017. — xxv, 302 p. : ill. — (Philosophical studies series
in philosophy ; 129)

https:
//link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-319-60066-6
UA–CST: T&L 800.15 H 5 PERE 2017

Speculation : a cultural history from Aristotle to AI / Gayle
Rogers. — New York, N.Y. : Columbia University Press,
2021. — 257 p.

UA–CST: GES 93 H 73 ROGE 2021

The Routledge handbook of vegan studies / [edit.] Laura
Wright. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group,
2021. — xvi, 427 p. — (Routledge international
handbooks ; 2021: 19)

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–WRIG 2021

The work of forgetting, or: How can we make the future
possible? / Stéphane Symons. — London : Rowman &
Littlefield International, 2019. — ix, 209 p. —
(Philosophical projections ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 159.95 G–SYMO 2019

Unsettling Eurocentrism in the westernized university /
[edit.] Julie Cupples ; [edit.] Ramón Grosfoguel. —
London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2019. —
xi, 284 p. — (Routledge research in new
postcolonialisms ; 2019: 1)

UA–CST: DEV 37 G–CUPP 2019

Het goede leven & de vrije markt : een cultuurfilosofische
analyse / Ad Verbrugge ; Govert Buijs ; Jelle van
Baardewijk. — Rotterdam : Lemniscaat, 2019. — 452 p.
: ill. — Titel varieert: Het goede leven en de vrije markt
: een cultuurfilosofische analyse

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1194496504
UA–CST: FILO 130.1 G–VERB 2019

'''Epistemologie. Wetenschapstheorie'''
Das narrative Gehirn : was unsere Neuronen erzählen /
Fritz Breithaupt. — Berlin : Suhrkamp, 2022. — 367 p. :
ill.

UA–CST: T&L 800.15 G–BREI 2022

Arguing from cognitive science of religion : is religious
belief debunked? / Hans van Eyghen. — London :
Bloomsbury Academic, 2021. — 198 p.

UA–CST: FILO 20 G–EYGH 2021

Speaking the truth about oneself : lectures at Victoria
University, Toronto, 1982 / Michel Foucault ;
[edit.] Henri-Paul Fruchaud ; [edit.] Daniele Lorenzini ;
[edit.] Daniel Louis Wyche. — Chicago, Ill. : The
University of Chicago Press, 2021. — xxvii, 272 p. —
(The Chicago Foucault Project ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 19.8 P–FOUC 2021

Color in Cusanus / Jeffrey F. Hamburger. — Stuttgart :
Hiersemann Verlag, 2021. — 199 p. : ill.

UA–RG: RG 2158 E 27

Genesis and validity : the theory and practice of
intellectual history / Martin Jay. — Philadelphia, Pa :
University of Pennsylvania Press, 2022. — viii, 300 p. —
(Intellectual history of the modern age ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 165 G–JAY 2022

Information and experimental knowledge / James
Mattingly. — Chicago, Ill. : The University of Chicago
Press, 2021. — 364 p.

UA–CST: FILO 165 G–MATT 2021

The Oxford handbook of the epistemology of theology /
[edit.] William J. Abraham ; [edit.] Frederick D.
Aquino. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2021. —
xvii, 627 p.

UA–CST: FILO 21 G–ABRA 2021

Cut-and-paste genetics : a CRISPR revolution / Sahotra
Sarkar. — Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield, 2021. —
xvii, 205 p.

UA–CST: FILO 167.21 G–SARK 2021

'''Ethiek'''
Is AI good for the planet? / Benedetta Brevini. —
Cambridge : Polity, 2022. — vii, 128 p. — (Digital
futures series ; 2022: 1)

UA–CST: PSW 172 G–BREV 2022

Care ethics in the age of precarity / [edit.] Maurice
Hamington ; [edit.] Michael Flower. — Minneapolis,
Minn. : University of Minnesota Press, 2021. — xi, 314
p.

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–HAMI 2021

Discriminating data : correlation, neighborhoods, and the
new politics of recognition / Wendy Hui Kyong Chun ;
[ill.] Alex Barnett. — Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press,
2021. — xi, 327 p. : ill.

UA–CST: PSW 172 G–CHUN 2021
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https://link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-319-60066-6
https://link.springer.com/book/10.1007/978-3-319-60066-6
https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1194496504


Euthanasie : een ander verhaal: ervaringen en reflecties
van zorgverleners / [edit.] Timothy Devos. —
Kalmthout : Pelckmans, 2021. — 263 p.

UA–CDE: BMED 174 G–DEVO 2021

Finding common ground : consensus in research ethics
across the social sciences / [edit.] Ron Iphofen. —
Bingley : Emerald Publishing, 2017. — lx, 240 p. —
(Advances in research ethics and integrity ; 1)

UA–CST: PSW 301.08 G–IPHO 2017

The open society and its complexities / Gerald Gaus. —
New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2021. — xi,
287 p. — (Philosophy, politics, and economics ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–GAUS 2021

Last best gifts : altruism and the market for human blood
and organs / Kieran Healy. — Chicago, Ill. : University of
Chicago Press, 2006. — xiii, 193 p.

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–HEAL 2006

The moral habitat / Barbara Herman. — Oxford :
Oxford University Press, 2021. — xii, 249 p.

UA–CST: FILO 19.7 N–KANT–HERM 2021

Healthcare law and ethics and the challenges of public
policy making : selected essays / Ian Kennedy. —
Oxford : Hart, 2021. — xii, 353 p.

UA–CST: RECH 351.85 L–GB–KENN 2021

The philosophy of protest : fighting for justice without
going to war / Jennifer Kling ; Megan Mitchell. —
Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield, 2022. — xvi, 165 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.727 G–KLIN 2022

Waarom verloopt het samenleven soms zo moeizaam?
Essays over ik, jij, wij en zij / François Levrau. —
Antwerpen : Gompel&Svacina, 2021. — 357 p. —
(Reeks : filosofiegewijs ; 11)

UA–CST: PSW 301.151 G–LEVR 2021

The women are up to something : how Elizabeth
Anscombe, Philippa Foot, Mary Midgley, and Iris Murdoch
revolutionized ethics / Benjamin J.B. Lipscomb. — New
York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press, 2022. — xxx, 326 p.
: ill.

UA–HB: CST–FIL–SCHAK
UA–CST: FILO 17.1 G–LIPS 2022

Pragmatist ethics : a problem-based approach to what
matters / James Jakób Liszka. — Albany, N.Y. : SUNY
Press, 2021. — xi, 192 p. — (SUNY series in American
philosophy and cultural thought ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–LISZ 2021

The good kill : just war and moral injury / Marc
LiVecche. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2021. — xvii, 235 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17.1 G–LIVE 2021

The journalist and the murderer / Janet Malcolm. — New
York, N.Y. : Alfred A. Knopf, 1990. — 161 p.

UA–CST: FILO 179 G–MALC 90

Seven ethics against capitalism : towards a planetary
commons / Oli Mould. — Cambridge : Polity, 2021. — ix,
219 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–MOUL 2021

Neuroscience, autonomy, and individual rights /
[edit.] Marc Jonathan Blitz ; [edit.] Jan Christoph
Bublitz. — Cham : Palgrave Macmillan, 2021. — xxix,
317 p. — (The law and ethics of freedom of thought ; 1)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-84494-3
UA–CST: RECH 342.7 G–BLIT 2021

The Oxford handbook of humanism / [edit.] Anthony B.
Pinn. — New York, N.Y. : Oxford University Press,
2021. — xxviii, 796 p.

UA–CST: FILO 141.7 G–PINN 2021

Protecting the mind : challenges in law, neuroprotection,
and neurorights / [edit.] Pablo López-Silva ; [edit.] Luca
Valera. — Cham : Springer, 2022. — ix, 177 p. — (Ethics
of science and technology assessment ; 49)

UA–CST: SR 340.1 G–LOPE 2022

The value gap / Toni Rønnow-Rasmussen. — Oxford :
Oxford University Press, 2022. — xxii, 215 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–RONN 2022

The Routledge handbook of vegan studies / [edit.] Laura
Wright. — London : Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group,
2021. — xvi, 427 p. — (Routledge international
handbooks ; 2021: 19)

UA–CST: FILO 172 G–WRIG 2021

Cut-and-paste genetics : a CRISPR revolution / Sahotra
Sarkar. — Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield, 2021. —
xvii, 205 p.

UA–CST: FILO 167.21 G–SARK 2021

Sex robots : social impact and the future of human
relations / [edit.] Ruiping Fan ; [edit.] Mark J. Cherry. —
Cham : Springer, 2021. — ix, 204 p. — (Philosophical
studies in contemporary culture ; 28)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-82280-4
UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–FAN 2021

Teaching ethics : instructional models, methods, and
modalities for university studies / [edit.] Daniel E.
Wueste. — Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield,
2021. — xiv, 190 p. — (Teaching ethics across the
American educational experience ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–WUES 2021

Een nieuwe kijk op integriteit : over hoe integriteitsbeleid
de overheid maakt (of kraakt) / Roel Verhaert. —
Brugge : Vanden Broele, 2021. — 210 p. : ill. — (Lokaal
management beleid ; 2021: 2)8

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-84494-3
https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-82280-4


UA–CST: PSW 35 G–VERH 2021

Regret : a study in ancient moral psychology / James
Warren. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2022. —
194 p.

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–WARR 2022

What values, whose values / [edit.] Heleen Touquet ;
[inl.] Steven Van Hecke. — Brussels : Academic and
Scientific Publishers nv, 2020. — 82 p. — ((Talking
about) European values & belonging ; 1)

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281808277
UA–CST: PSW 301.173 L–EUR–TOUQ 2020

XTC : een biografie / Philippus Zandstra ; Wietse
Pottjewijd. — Amsterdam : Querido Fosfor, 2021. —
303 p.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 59093

'''Didactiek'''
Teaching ethics : instructional models, methods, and
modalities for university studies / [edit.] Daniel E.
Wueste. — Lanham, Md : Rowman & Littlefield,
2021. — xiv, 190 p. — (Teaching ethics across the
American educational experience ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 17 G–WUES 2021
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